Makava GesbR

Darlehen Verzinsung

Name

Friedrich Frauwallner
Josef Grandits

APO Fruchtsafte
APO Fruchtséfte
Christoph Hartmann
Duco Lambers
Grandits Katrin
Schirnhofer Lukas
Bjorn Karlsson

Bjorn Karlsson

Konto

3440
9701
9703
9703
9702
3470
3445
3446
3432
3432

2012

Unternehmensanteile  Fixverzinsung

in Prozenten

2,750
2,500
1,000

1,500
0,625

Gewinn It. VuG-Rechnung
abzgl 30 % "Kapitalrticklage"

It. DI Wihan

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500

Darlehenshéhe

55.000,00
50.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
30.000,00
12.500,00
80.000,00
20.000,00

5.000,00

5.000,00

297.500,00

erh.am.
2012

12.01.

16.03.

21.08.

13.11.

500,00
485,00

125,00
16,40

Zinsen

1.375,00
1.250,00

985,00
750,00
312,50
1.589,00
180,80

141,40

6.442,30



